
1000 ROLLING GREEN DRIVE, GREEN BAY, WI,
54313-5151
https://www.adashunjones.com

1000 ROLLING
GREEN Drive,
GREEN BAY, WI,
54313-5151

$535,000

Phenomenal spacious 5 bdrm 3 1/2 bath completely updated (by Steve Pott) home on a private
wooded picturesque lot on a quiet cul-de-sac street. Come home to peace & quiet w/ all the
spaces you need to live a very comfortable, easy & organized life. 2 main level family rooms
(gas FP that can be...

Sandra
EXP Realty LLC

• 5 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 3732 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Wooded Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Breakfast Bar,Formal
Dining,Gas,One,Pantry,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Walk-in
Closet(s),Walk-in Shower,Wood Burning,Wood/Simulated Wood
Fl

Above Grade Finished Area,
sq ft: 2664

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1068

Tax Amount: 7382.4 Inclusions: Kitchen appliances, beverage refrigerator, washer
& dryer, basketball hoop, garden beds, fire pit, garage shelves.

Exclusions: All personal and
staging items as well as all
window drapery.

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Electric Dryer,Electric Oven,Electric
Range,Range,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 17X13 Upper

Bedroom 2 14X11 Upper

Bedroom 3 11X11 Upper

Bedroom 4 12X10 Upper

Bedroom 5 11X11 Lower

Family Room 20X15 Main

Formal Dining Room 14X12 Main

Kitchen 16X16 Main

Living Room 14X15 Main

Dining Room 13X12 Main

Other Room 11X9 Main

Other Room 2 8X6 Main

Other Room 3 34X31 Lower

Other Room 4 11x13 Lower



Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Colonial

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Finished,Full,Full Sz Windows Min
20x24,Partial

Exterior material: Aluminum
Siding,Brick

Parking: Attached,Basement,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Sandra L Ranck Agent Email: sandra@sandraranck.com


